2544		JI. <u>17</u> (-7
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	and wife	oid by
yle F. Gervais and nend sy	er stated, to granior p	ala by, hereinafter called
reinafter called the grants, by Matthews, hus Joseph F. Matthews and Judith A. Matthews, hus Joseph F. Matthews arent bargain, sell and convey unto the	said grantee and gran	reunto belonging or appertaining,
e grantee, does hereby glain, or against the senements, hereditaments are certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments are Klamath and State of the county of	Oregon, described as	<i>Jones</i> , 10
uated in the County is		, a labarat
Lot 4 in Block 1 of BEVERLY HEIGHTS, acc	ording to the of	ficial plat thereor
on file in the office of uncated be	aighton Avenue wh	ich inured thereto.
together with that portion of Vacated As Klamath County Tax Account #3809-034AF	3-07100 ·	and the second s
	op MANTA	
not allow use of the property descri	ipea in inis instrumen	t in violation of applicable land use iring fee title to the property should
aws and regulations. Before significant planning departm	ent to verify approved	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
theck with the appropriate	nd grantee's heirs, su	ccessors and assigns forever.
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee a  And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grante is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted pren		
is lawfully seized in jee simple and the land as i	of the date of U	and that
record and those apparation	and the second second	the reaf against the lawful claims
will warrant and forever defend the said premises a	ming under the above	described encumbrances.
and domands of the persons	or singed in terms of	THE PARTY OF THE P
nanaen me actual companies and an individual and a sentence of the constituent of the con	Herween me aymou,	the plural and all grammatical
In construing this deed and where the context so required shall be implied to make the provisions hereof at In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instruments around its name to be signed.	tires, the singular inc	rations and to individuals.
In construing into acces and the provisions hereof ap	oply equally to corpor	ay of November, 19 90;
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof ap In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this insi if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed if a corporate grantor of directors.	d and seal affixed by	ts officers, duly authorized thereto by
	185 91	
order of its board of directors.		
	Lyle F. Gerva	TD
STATE OF OREGON,  Klamath) ss.	<del>-/)</del>	001
County of Klamath ) ss.  November /3 , 19 90 .	J Dark	1 Januar
	Lena R. Gerva	iis
Personally appeared the above named		
Lyle r. Gervais and Lena R. Gervais		
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument		
to be the total to the total to the total total to the total to the total tota	ATE OF OREGON, Cou	nty of
Before me: Kusti S. Alas	The foregoing in	istrument was detailed by
Notary Public for Oregon		
My commission expires: ////6/9/	president,	y of
	366,614.	in C.I. comparation
$\overline{a}$		_ corporation, on behalf of the corporation
	otary Public for Oregon	(SE)
No.	ly commission expires:	(SEA
<b>17</b>	.,	on conscou
Lyle F. Gervais & Lena R. Gervais		STATE OF OREGON,
5096 Laurelwood		County of Klamath
wlamath Falls, OR 97601		t marify that the within instrument
Joseph F. Matthews & Judith A. Matthews	-	
9770 Hill Road	-	L.12 o'clock P M. unu lee
Wiamath Falls, OR 97603	SPACE RESERVED	in book MQ() on page220130-
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	FOR	file/reel number
ANG TREATMENT AS GRANTEE	RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds of said county.  Witness my hand and seal of Co
SAME AS GRANTILL		
	_	affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		nish County C1
Until a charge in SAME AS GRANTEE		Evelyn Biehn, County C1  Recording O
SAME AS GRANTED		By Queline Mulendare D
		By Author
NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$28.00	